ASD LIGHTING CORP
LED FLUSHMOUNT WITH RGBW
E-mail: orders@asd-lighting.com Web site: www.asd-lighting.com
For most up-to-date spec sheets please refer to asd-lighting.com
English
▶	DESIGN - LED FLUSHMOUNT WITH RGBW has a modern,
multipurpose design and a stylish look with efficient lighting. Durable
housing resistant to rust and impact along with an acrylic lens provide
many years of use. It is designed to operate on 120V circuits.
▶	RGBW - The fixture has RGBW design with ASD SMART APP control
and the remote controller. You can easily select Red, Green, Blue, White
(2,700K-6,500K) colors or its’ combinations, having 16.7 million colors
in total. You can also choose lighting patterns and set up a schedule,
having a great variety of good looking effects. All of it is easily controlled
by ASD SMART APP on your Smartphone. The fixture is also compatible
with Alexa and Google Assistant.
▶	DIMMING - Smooth triac dimming capabilities ranging from 10%
to 100% with modern LED dimmers allow you to control the look and feel
of your space.
▶	APPLICATION - The LED FLUSHMOUNT provides bright, yet smooth
lighting for your family room, bedroom, hallway, corridor, or any other
common area in your living space. This fixture is also Damp Locations
rated.
▶	ADVANTAGES - With a lifespan of 50,000 hours, these fixtures
 are made to last decades under normal operation! ASD provides a 5-year
limited warranty along with ETL certification to guarantee top quality
products and safety!
Model Size Power Voltage Dimming Lumens CCT Finish Dimensions Certification
ASD-LOFT-FM-12D20SM-RGBW-NK 12 inch 20W 120 V SMART APP + RC 1,220 lm Red-Green-Blue-2,700-6,500 K Nickel 11-5/16" x 11-5/16" x 3-3/8" ETL (4001256)
ASD-LOFT-FM-12D20SM-RGBW-BK 12 inch 20W 120 V SMART APP + RC 1,220 lm Red-Green-Blue-2,700-6,500 K Black 11-5/16" x 11-5/16" x 3-3/8" ETL (4001256)
ASD-LOFT-FM-16D28SM-RGBW-NK 16 inch 28W 120 V SMART APP + RC 1,681 lm Red-Green-Blue-2,700-6,500 K Nickel 15-5/16" x 15-5/16" x 3-11/16" ETL (4001256)
ASD-LOFT-FM-16D28SM-RGBW-BK 16 inch 28W 120 V SMART APP + RC 1,681 lm Red-Green-Blue-2,700-6,500 K Black 15-5/16" x 15-5/16" x 3-11/16" ETL (4001256)
ASD-LOFT-FM-20D42SM-RGBW-NK 20 inch 42W 120 V SMART APP + RC 2,882 lm Red-Green-Blue-2,700-6,500 K Nickel 19-1/8" x 19-1/8" x 4-1/8" ETL (4001256)
ASD-LOFT-FM-20D42SM-RGBW-BK 20 inch 42W 120 V SMART APP + RC 2,882 lm Red-Green-Blue-2,700-6,500 K Black 19-1/8" x 19-1/8" x 4-1/8" ETL (4001256)
PRODUCT PRESENTATION:
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Product dimensions Weight Pcs. per carton Carton size Carton weight UPC GTIN 14
ASD-LOFT-FM-12D20SM-RGBW-NK 11-5/16" x 11-5/16" x 3-3/8" 1.6 lbs (0.7 kg) 4 17.3" x 13.2" x 13.2" 11.8 lbs 81012811890 10810128118900
ASD-LOFT-FM-12D20SM-RGBW-BK 11-5/16" x 11-5/16" x 3-3/8" 1.6 lbs (0.7 kg) 4 17.3" x 13.2" x 13.2" 11.8 lbs 81012811889 10810128118894
ASD-LOFT-FM-16D28SM-RGBW-NK 15-5/16" x 15-5/16" x 3-11/16" 2.4 lbs (1.1 kg) 4 17.9" x 17.1" x 17.1" 17.6 lbs 81012811892 10810128118924
ASD-LOFT-FM-16D28SM-RGBW-BK 15-5/16" x 15-5/16" x 3-11/16" 2.4 lbs (1.1 kg) 4 17.9" x 17.1" x 17.1" 17.6 lbs 81012811891 10810128118917
ASD-LOFT-FM-20D42SM-RGBW-NK 19-1/8" x 19-1/8" x 4-1/8" 3.6 lbs (1.6 kg) 2 21.3" x 10.2" x 21.5" 13.1 lbs 81012811894 10810128118948
ASD-LOFT-FM-20D42SM-RGBW-BK 19-1/8" x 19-1/8" x 4-1/8" 3.6 lbs (1.6 kg) 2 21.3" x 10.2" x 21.5" 13.1 lbs 81012811893 10810128118931
TECHNICAL PARAMETERS:
Model Work environment Operating temperature Power factor Surge protection Housing Lens CRI
ASD-LOFT-FM-12D20SM-RGBW-NK Damp location -4°F to 104°F (-20°C to 40°C) > 0.8 2 kV Steel Acrylic > 80
ASD-LOFT-FM-12D20SM-RGBW-BK Damp location -4°F to 104°F (-20°C to 40°C) > 0.8 2 kV Steel Acrylic > 80